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120

3,967.39
30.00
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0.00
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1.66
1.13
1.47
1.00
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1.08
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9,768.73
1,665.13
62.71
3.06
6.26
19.05
27.90
3.76
0.35
0.05
1,937.56
0.29
130.43

Ingredients
Chicken, Chicken Meal, Potatoes, Sweet 
Potatoes, Coconut Oil, Salmon, Turkey, 
Flaxseed, Pumpkin, Ocean White�sh Meal, 
Carrots, Natural Flavor, Apples, Salt, 
Cranberries, Calcium Carbonate, Salmon Oil 
(Preserved with Mixed Tocopherols), Dicalcium 
Phosphate, Taurine, Tapioca, Minerals (Zinc 
Proteinate, Iron Proteinate, Selenium Yeast, 
Copper Proteinate, Manganese Proteinate, 
Calcium Iodate), Choline Chloride, Chicken 
Liver, Chicken Neck, Vitamins (Vitamin E 
Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement, Niacin 
Supplement, Calcium Pantothenate, Riboflavin 
Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Vitamin B12 Supplement, 
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Folic Acid), Green 
Lipped Mussel, Sunflower Oil (Preserved with 
Mixed Tocopherols), L-Carnitine, Chicken Bone 
Broth, Cinnamon, Turmeric, Organic Butternut 
Squash, Organic Blueberries, Organic Spinach, 
Organic Kale, Organic Apple Cider Vinegar, 
Organic Pumpkin Seeds, Organic Sunflower 
Seeds, Rosemary Extract.     

RawMix Large Breed Recipe

Nutrient Pro�le

(1) (2) 
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100.00 kcal
30.00 kcal
38.00 kcal
32.00 kcal

0.00 g
8.41 g
425 g
0.41 g
2.75 g
9.38 g

0.53 g
0.18 g
0.29 g
0.51 g
0.54 g
0.15 g
0.22 g
0.28 g
0.50 g
0.27 g
0.07 g
0.32 g

0.02 g
0.68 g
0.33 g

0.42 g
0.28 g
1.47 g
0.25 g
0.18 g
0.27 g
0.05 g
6.37 mg
0.44 mg
0.68 mg
3.17 mg
0.03 mg
0.02 mg

246.23 IU
41.97 IU
1.58 IU
0.08 mg
0.16 mg
0.48 mg
0.70 mg
0.09 mg
0.01 mg
0.00 mg
48.84 mg
0.07 g
3.29 mg

P E R  1 0 0  K C A L  D M ( 2 )

Open Farm RawMix Large Breed Recipe Dog Food is 
formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by
 the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Pro�les for All Life 
Stages including  growth of large size dogs
 (70 lb. or more as an adult).

ME (Calorie Content) (Kcals/kg)
Calories from Protein (%)
Calories from Fat (%)
Calories from Carbs (%)

Moisture (%)
Crude Protein (%)
Crude Fat (%)
Crude Fiber (%)
Ash (%)
Carbohydrates (%)

Arginine (%)
Histidine (%)
lsoleucine (%)
Leucine (%)
Lysine(%)
Methionine (%)
Methionine-Cystine (%)
Phenylalanine (%)
Phenylalanine-Tyrosine (%)
Threonine (%)
Tryptophan (%)
Valine(%)

DHA(%)
Omega 6 (%)
Omega 3 (%)

Calcium(%)
Phosphorus (%)
Ca:P Ratio
Potassium (%)
Sodium(%)
Chloride (%)
Magnesium (%)
Iron (mg/kg)
Copper (mg/kg)
Manganese (mg/kg)
Zinc (mg/kg)
Iodine (mg/kg)
Selenium (mg/kg)

Vitamin A (IU/kg)
Vitamin D (IU/kg)
Vitamin E (IU/kg)
Thiamine (mg/kg)
Riboflavin (mg/kg)
Pantothenic  Acid (mg/kg)
Niacin (mg/kg)
Pyridoxine (mg/kg)
Folic Acid (mg/kg)
Vitamin B12 (mg/kg)
Choline (mg/kg)
Taurine (%)
L-Carnitine (mg/kg)

  The listed amounts in the nutrient pro�les are our target 
nutritionals for our Recipes. As we use real food ingredients in 
our foods, there can be slight variances from batch to batch. 
This means that the numbers listed in the pro�les may vary slightly 
due to the naturally occurring nutritional properties of ingredients
   Dry matter basis indicates presence of nutrient when all 
moisture is removed.
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